
CAWS Aquatic Invasive Species Stakeholder Organizations

Organization Website link
Alliance for the Great Lakes https://greatlakes.org/campaigns/keeping-invasive-species-out/

American Waterways Operators https://www.americanwaterways.com/issues/maintain-reliability-navigation

ArcelorMittal https://usa.arcelormittal.com/Our-operations/Steelmaking/Indiana-Harbor

Asian Carp Regional Coordinating Committee https://www.indianawildlife.org/iwf-issues/asian-carp

Chemical Industry Council of Illinois https://www.cicil.net/

Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning https://www.cmap.illinois.gov/about

Chippewa Ottawa Resource Authority www.1836cora.org/

Ecological Monitoring & Assessment 847-564-9905

ECT (Environmental Consulting & Technologies) https://www.ectinc.com/

Environmental Law and Policy Center http://elpc.org/issues/wild-natural-places/great-lakes/

Fisheries and Oceans Canada https://www.dfo-mpo.gc.ca/species-especes/ais-eae/index-eng.html

Friends of the Chicago River https://www.chicagoriver.org/

Government of Ontario https://www.ontario.ca/

Government of Quebec https://www.quebec.ca/

Great Lakes and St. Lawrence Cities Initiative https://glslcities.org/about/

Great Lakes Commission https://www.glc.org/work/invasive-species/

Great Lakes Fishery Commission www.glfc.org/

Great Lakes Indian Fish and Wildlife Commission www.glifwc.org/

Great Lakes Indiana Fish and Wildlife Commission www.glifwc.org/Fisheries/GreatLakes/

Great Lakes Panel on Aquatic Nuisance Species https://www.glc.org/work/glpans

Great Lakes Sport Fishing Council www.great-lakes.org/

Healing Our Waters https://healthylakes.org/lake_issues/fighting-invasive-species/

HDR Engineering https://www.hdrinc.com/

Illinois Chamber of Commerce https://ilchamber.org/councils/infrastructure2/

Illinois Department of Transportation https://www.irpt.net/illinois-department-of-transportation/

Illinois Dept. of Natural Resources https://www.ifishillinois.org/invasive/juvenile_asian.html

Illinois Environmental Council https://ilenviro.org/

Illinois Environmental Protection Agency https://www2.illinois.gov/epa/topics/water-quality/monitoring/Pages/lake-michigan.aspx

Illinois Farm Bureau https://www.ilfb.org/

Illinois International Port District https://www.iipd.com/

Illinois-Indiana Sea Grant https://iiseagrant.org//

Indiana Dept. of Environmental Management https://www.in.gov/idem/

Indiana Wildlife Federation https://www.indianawildlife.org/
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International Joint Commission https://ijc.org/en

Illinois River Carriers Association https://ijc.org/en

Metropolitan Mayors Caucus https://mayorscaucus.org/

Metropolitan Planning Council https://www.metroplanning.org/news/8709/Keep-Asian-carp-out-of-Lake-Michigan

Metropolitan Water Reclamation Dis Greater Chicago https://mwrd.org/

Michigan Department of Natural Resources https://www.michigan.gov/dnr/

Michigan Dept. of Environmental https://www.michigan.gov/egle/0,9429,7-135-3306_28610---,00.html

Mississippi Interstate Cooperative Resource Assoc www.micrarivers.org.php7-35.lan3-1.websitetestlink.com/

National Wildlife Federation https://www.nwf.org/Our-Work/Environmental-Threats/Invasive-Species/Asian-Carp

Natural Resources Defense Council https://www.nrdc.org/

NIRPC https://www.nirpc.org/caws-aquatic-invasive-species-stakeholder-group

Northeast Ohio Mayors & City Managers Association https://www.guidestar.org/profile/34-1920256

Northeast-Midwest Institute http://northeastmidwestinstitute.attckstaging.com/?p=613

Northwest Indiana Forum https://www.nwiforum.org/

Ontario Federation of Anglers and Hunters https://www.ofah.org/

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources https://www.ontario.ca/page/asian-carps

Passenger Vessel Assoc & Wendella Sightseeing http://www.passengervessel.com/

Prairie Rivers Network https://prairierivers.org/?s=carp

Save the Dunes https://savedunes.org/

Shedd Aquarium https://www.sheddaquarium.org/

Sierra Club - Illinois Chapter https://www.sierraclub.org/illinois/our-work/water/aquatic-invasive-species

State of Michigan https://www.michigan.gov/invasives/0,5664,7-324-86273---,00.html

The Joyce Foundation www.joycefdn.org/

The Nature Conservancy https://www.nature.org/en-us/about-us/where-we-work/priority-landscapes/great-lakes/great-lakes-aquatic-invasive-species-/

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers https://www.usace.army.mil/

U.S. Coast Guard https://www.uscg.mil/

U.S. Department of Transportation https://www.transportation.gov/

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency https://www.epa.gov/

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service https://www.fws.gov/southeast/tags/asian-carp/

U.S. Geological Survey https://www.usgs.gov/

Will County Governmental League https://www.wcgl.org/

Wisconsin DNR https://dnr.wi.gov/news/mediakits/mk_carpcontrol.asp
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